
Summer Term Diary Dates 
 

Friday 24th May 
School closes for half term – 3.15pm 

Monday 3rd June 
School resumes 

 
Tuesday 4th June 

• Quad Kids competition - Team only, details to follow 
Thursday 6th June  

• Year 3 & 4 Countryside Day  
Friday 14th June 

• Making Active memories - Team only, details to follow 
Tuesday 18th June  

• Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Sports Day – Details to follow  
Wednesday 19th June 

• Year 4’s moving to Tweedmouth Middle School to visit for lunch 
Friday 21st June  

• New Starters parents meeting / children’s play session 3.45-4.45pm  
Tuesday 25th June  

• Year 3 & Year 4 Sports Day – Details to follow  
Friday 28th June 

• Kick About Festival – Team only, details to follow 
Wednesday 3rd July  

• Year 4 Cricket Festival – details to follow 

• Panathlon Event - Team only, details to follow 

• New starters school lunch from 11.15am  
Thursday 4th July 

• Red Balloon Sports day 
Friday 5th July 

• Golf Festival – Year 3, team only, details to follow 
Tuesday 9th July  

• Year 4 Skipping Festival – details to follow 

• Family Fun Afternoon – All Welcome – 1.30-3.30pm  
Friday 12th July  

• Year 4 transition day to Middle School. Reception to Year 3 move up session 
Monday 15th – Friday 19th July 

• Year 4 can wear their leavers hoodies all week 
Tuesday 16th July 

• Year 4 Leavers Assembly - details to follow 
Thursday 18th July  

• Year 4 Leavers Party 
 

Friday 19th July 
Last day of term – School closes at 2pm 

Wednesday 4th September 
School resumes 


